Via Assunta, 57 - 20834  Nova Milanese  (MB)  -  ITALY
Tel. +39 0362 366126  Fax +39 0362 366876   www.givimisure.it   sales@givimisure.it
Code Project Release
ST08 A40-B A TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Pag. 1/2
GIVI MISURE S.R.L.  A SOCIO UNICO
C.F. e Iscrizione al Reg. Imprese di Monza e Brianza n° 04355540156  -  Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.
MAGNETIC SENSOR MTV H

SENSOR ALIGNMENT TOLERANCES
a = alignment tolerance
ORDERING CODE
 MODEL
POLE
PITCH PERIOD
REFERENCE
INDEXES
POWER SUPPLY
OUTPUT
SIGNALS
CABLE CONNECTION SPECIAL
MTV H 5K C 528V S M02 / N SC
H = 5+5 mm
5K =  5 mm
C = constant step
E = external
528V = 5÷28 Vdc
S = sine wave
M01/N = 1 m
M02/N = 2 m
M03/N = 3 m
SC = without
 connector
Cnn = progressive
No cod = standard
SPnn  = special nn
Example    MAGNETIC SENSOR   MTV H 5K C 528V S M02 / N SC
values in mm
MP500
MP500
+ CV103
MP500
+ SP202
MP500
+ GVS 100
s 1.3 1.6 2.1 7.6
d 0.3  3 2.7MAX 2.2MAX 0.3  1
values in mm
MTV H5KC
MTV H5KE
MTV H for
GVS 100
a 3MAX 1MAX
a
a
360°
Signal period = 5 mm 1Vpp
360°
A B
I0
90°